
MONTH

YEAR 

:

2025 - 

26

MHT NO. :-

21377009102

Male Female Total Male Female Total Male Female Total

Apr-25

UTKAL DIVAS

1 REMUNA JANUGANJA
JANUGANJ NODAL UP. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
6 60 60 120 SNEHALATA SING 9437267168 8280434475 02-04-2025 WED

2 REMUNA JANUGANJA
JANUGANJ NODAL UP. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
6 60 60 120 SNEHALATA SING 9437267168 8280434475

03-04-2025
THU

3 REFERRAL DAY 04-04-2025 FRI

4 REMUNA JANUGANJA
JANUGANJ NODAL UP. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
6 60 60 120 SNEHALATA SING 9437267168 8280434475

05-04-2025
SAT

5 SUNDAY 06-04-2025 SUN

6 REMUNA GAUDADANDA
REMUNA GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10 0 120 120 ROHIT PANIGRAHI 8984649778 8280434478

07-04-2025
MON

7 REMUNA GAUDADANDA
REMUNA GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10 0 110 110 ROHIT PANIGRAHI 8984649778 8280434478

08-04-2025
TUE

8 REMUNA ATHANTAR
RAMACH. NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
6 60 60 120 SUKANTI PANIGRAHI 8093487747 8280434474

09-04-2025
WED

9 REMUNA ATHANTAR
RAMACH. NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
6 70 43 113 SUKANTI PANIGRAHI 8093487747 8280434474

10-04-2025
THU

10 REFERRAL DAY 11-04-2025 FRI

11 SLAG DAY 12-04-2025 SAT

12 SUNDAY 13-04-2025 SUN

13 MAHABISHUBA SANKRANTI 14-04-2025 MON

14 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR MANDARPUR SEVASHRAMA SCHOOL RURAL RES 16 42 78 120
PRASANTA 

KU.PANIGRAHI
9777525985 8280434479

15-04-2025
TUE

15 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR MANDARPUR SEVASHRAMA SCHOOL RURAL RES 16 0 92 92
PRASANTA 

KU.PANIGRAHI
9777525985 8280434479

16-04-2025
WED

16 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR NIABAG AWC AWC RURAL 15 8 6 14 8 8 16 LAXMIMANI DAS 9337839016 8280434479
16-04-2025

WED

17 REMUNA REMUNA SHYAMARAIPUR AWC-1 AWC RURAL 6 16 14 30 9 5 14 ANITA KAMILA 8917589829 8280434478
17-04-2025

THU

18 REMUNA REMUNA SHYAMRAIPUR AWC-2 AWC RURAL 6 11 27 38 10 8 18 RAIMATUN BIBI 9337953874 8280434478
17-04-2025

THU

19 REMUNA REMUNA RADHANAGAR MINI AWC RURAL 4 5 4 9 5 5 10 SUMITRA MAHALIK 7205494826 8280434478
17-04-2025

THU

20 GOOD FRIDAY 18-04-2025 FRI

21 REFERRAL DAY 19-04-2025 SAT

22 SUNDAY 20-04-2025 SUN

23 REMUNA REMUNA ACHYUTPUR AWC AWC RURAL 6 19 22 41 12 13 25 MAMATA BEHERA 9583533878 8280434476
21-04-2025

MON

24 REMUNA REMUNA JARAKAPADA AWC AWC RURAL 6 11 9 20 7 8 15 ARATI PATRA 9938480467 8280434476
21-04-2025

MON

25 REMUNA REMUNA SRIKRUSHNPUR AWC-1 AWC RURAL 4 9 10 19 PUSPALATA DAS 7735599325 8280434473
21-04-2025

MON

26 REMUNA REMUNA ATHANTAR AWC AWC RURAL 5 22 14 36 10 9 19 BIRUPA MAHALIK 7077871843 8280434474
22-04-2025

TUE

27 REMUNA REMUNA DIHAREMUNA AWC AWC RURAL 4 11 17 28 19 12 31 MAMATA DALEI 7815030352 8280434474
22-04-2025

TUE

28 REMUNA REMUNA SRIKRUSHNPUR AWC-1 AWC RURAL 4 10 0 10 PUSPALATA DAS 7735599325 8280434473
23-04-2025

WED

29 REMUNA REMUNA SALABANI AWC AWC RURAL 9 15 27 42 14 24 38 SUBASINI BISWAL 9692170899 8280434473
23-04-2025

WED

30 PANCHAYATRAJ DIVAS
24-04-2025

THU

31 REFERRAL DAY 25-04-2025 FRI
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32 REMUNA REMUNA RUDRAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 4 5 14 19 5 12 17 ANAJANA DAS 6371266231 8280438878
26-04-2025

SAT

33 REMUNA REMUNA GOUDADANDA AWC AWC RURAL 4 10 13 23 5 9 14 BANDITA DAS 9438321753 8280434474
26-04-2025

SAT

34 SUNDAY 27-04-2025 SUN

35 REMUNA REMUNA GANESWARPUR AWC AWC RURAL 6 24 23 47 22 16 38 GAYATRI UPADHYAYA 9337171764 8280434476
28-04-2025

MON

36 REMUNA REMUNA SRIKRUSHNPUR AWC-1 AWC RURAL 4 5 5 10 12 13 25 PUSPALATA DAS 7735599325 8280434476
28-04-2025

MON

37 REMUNA REMUNA
SIDDHESWAR COLONY 

AWC
AWC RURAL 6 22 12 34 4 2 6

JYOSHNARANI 

PRADHAN
8144812805 8280434473

29-04-2025
TUE

38 REMUNA REMUNA JOGESWARPUR AWC AWC RURAL 8 18 16 34 10 6 16
SUBHASMITA 

PADHIARY
9348273548 8280434474

29-04-2025
TUE

39 REMUNA REMUNA
GANESWARPUR ADIBASI 

SAHI
AWC RURAL 5 14 17 31 14 11 25 PRITILATA ROUT 7077556174 8280434476

30-04-2025
WED

40 REMUNA REMUNA PADMAPOKHORI SAHI AWC AWC RURAL 5 14 18 32 9 13 22 ANIMA DAS 9348063451 8280434476
30-04-2025

WED

TOTAL SCHOOL-4,AWCS-19 193 249 268 517 175 174 349 352 683 1035

May-25

1 REMUNA REMUNA MADHIPUA AWC-1 AWC RURAL 4 11 15 26 6 4 10 PRAGYAN PATI DAS 7381289063 8280434472 01-05-2025 THU

2 REMUNA REMUNA MADHIPUA AWC-3 AWC RURAL 4 20 19 39 4 6 10 SASMITA RANA 8093661877 8280434472 01-05-2025 THU

3 REFERRAL DAY 02-05-2025 FRI

4 REMUNA REMUNA MADHIPUR AWC-2 AWC RURAL 5 9 11 20 11 9 20 RADAHAMANI KAMILA 9692254825 8280434479 03-05-2025 SAT

5 REMUNA REMUNA MADHIPUR AWC-4 AWC RURAL 5 7 11 18 10 6 16 MAMATA SAHU 7008098450 8280434479 03-05-2025 SAT

6 REMUNA REMUNA MADHIPUR AWC-5 AWC RURAL 5 10 16 26 10 10 20 AJODHYA BARIK 9861103316 8280434479 03-05-2025 SAT

7 SUNDAY 04-05-2025 SUN

8 REMUNA REMUNA SRIKRUSHNAPURAWC-2 AWC RURAL 4 24 16 40 21 16 37 SANJULATA GHADEI 9337643064 8280434475 05-05-2025 MON

9 REMUNA REMUNA SRIKRUSHNAPUR AWC-3 AWC RURAL 4 7 13 20 SMITANJALI DAS 7978281983 8280434475 05-05-2025 MON

10 REMUNA REMUNA SRIKRUSHNAPUR AWC-4 AWC RURAL 4 25 16 41 16 15 31 MANORAMA NATH 8249018234 8280434475 06-05-2025 TUE

11 REMUNA REMUNA SRIKRUSHNAPUR AWC-3 AWC RURAL 4 15 13 28 SMITANJALI DAS 7978281983 8280434475 06-05-2025 TUE

12 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR MANDARPUR AWC-1 AWC RURAL 16 14 15 29 22 19 41 SASMITA DAS 7381517744 8280434510 07-05-2025 WED

13 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR MANDARPUR AWC-2 AWC RURAL 16 20 19 39 AMITA MAHALIK 9853092965 8280434510 07-05-2025 WED

14 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR MANDARPUR AWC-2 AWC RURAL 16 12 12 24 AMITA MAHALIK 9853092965 8280434510 08-05-2025 THU

15 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR MANDARPUR AWC-3 AWC RURAL 16 20 19 39 12 13 25 JAYASHREE DAS 8338961903 8280434510 08-05-2025 THU

16 REFERRAL DAY 09-05-2025 FRI

17 SLAG DAY 10-05-2025 SAT

18 SUNDAY 11-05-2025 SUN

19 BUDHA PURNIUMA 12-05-2025 MON

20 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR PATNARAIPURA AWC AWC RURAL 20 18 13 31 11 12 23 MITARANI MAHALIK 8144208341 8280434515 13-05-2025 TUE

21 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR HARASPUR AWC AWC RURAL 20 10 19 29 8 12 20 PRATIVA DAS 9658389973 8280434515 13-05-2025 TUE
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22 MANDARPUR UDAMBER UDAMBER AWC AWC RURAL 26 13 17 30 11 8 19 SATYABHAMA JENA 890899467 8280434514 14-05-2025 WED

23 MANDARPUR DOLOGAHIRA DOLOGAHIRA AWC AWC RURAL 26 15 12 27 15 12 27 SULATA PRADHAN 8917675589 8280434513 14-05-2025 WED

24 MANDARPUR UDAMBER BARIKSAHI AWC AWC RURAL 26 4 6 10 5 4 9 SUJATA SAHU 9938489093 8280434514 15-05-2025 THU

25 MANDARPUR KATHASANGADA KATHASANGADA AWC-1 AWC RURAL 28 18 19 37 13 10 23 KALAPANA GIRI 9861378954 8280434513 15-05-2025 THU

26 MANDARPUR KATHASANGADA KATHASANGADA AWC-2 AWC RURAL 28 10 9 19 6 12 18 SULOCHANA GIRI 7751806330 8280434513 15-05-2025 THU

27 REFERRAL DAY 16-05-2025 FRI

28 DAHAPADA KANTABANIA KANTABANIA AWC-3 AWC RURAL 34 25 27 52 25 35 60 HABIBA SABNAM ARA 8093718474 8280434552 17-05-2025 SAT

29 SUNDAY 18-05-2025 SUN

30 DAHAPADA KANTABANIA KANTABANIA AWC-1 AWC RURAL 34 18 7 25 15 10 25 PUSPALATA TAPASI 8260503143 8280434552 19-05-2025 MON

31 DAHAPADA DAHAPADA DAHAPADA AWC-2 AWC RURAL 34 3 6 9 3 5 8 ANITARANI BEHERA 8917211702 8280434553 19-05-2025 MON

32 DAHAPADA DAHAPADA DAHAPADA AWC-2 AWC RURAL 34 20 20 40 20 10 30 ANITARANI BEHERA 8917211702 8280434553 20-05-2025 TUE

33 DAHAPADA DAHAPADA DAHAPADA AWC-1 AWC RURAL 34 17 10 27 10 13 23 KABITA BEHERA 7978059227 8280434553 20-05-2025 TUE

34 DAHAPADA MANAGALPUR MANGALPUR AWC-1 AWC RURAL 22 13 8 21 10 15 25 RANGABATI SAHOO 8018433524 8280434548 21-05-2025 WED

35 DAHAPADA MANAGALPUR MANGALPUR AWC-2 AWC RURAL 22 11 13 24 ANITA HEMBRAM 7978645765 8280434548 21-05-2025 WED

36 DAHAPADA MANAGALPUR MANGALPUR AWC-2 AWC RURAL 22 6 8 14 ANITA HEMBRAM 7978645765 8280434548 22-05-2025 THU

37 DAHAPADA SASANBAD SASANBAD AWC AWC RURAL 22 25 17 42 21 14 35 BINATARANI DEY 8144435414 8280434548 22-05-2025 THU

38 REFERRAL DAY 23-05-2025 FRI

39 DAHAPADA KASIMPUR KASIMPUR AWC AWC RURAL 26 26 25 51 25 15 40 INDUMATI MANTRI 7894932170 8280434550 24-05-2025 SAT

40 SUNDAY 25-05-2025 SUN

41 DAHAPADA NUAGAON NUAGAON AWC AWC RURAL 34 23 15 38 17 15 32
SANJULATA 

PRADHAN
8144209847 8280434554 26-05-2025 MON

42 DAHAPADA GHAGARPAL GHAGARPAL AWC AWC RURAL 35 8 13 21 12 8 20 RAJALAXMI ROUT 7978115474 8280434554 26-05-2025 MON

43 SABITRI AMABASYA 27-05-2025 TUE

44 DAHAPADA KASMILA KASMILA AWC AWC RURAL 34 23 21 44 13 13 26 MANJULATA BEHERA 9583316919 8280434549 28-05-2025 WED

45 DAHAPADA AKTIARPUR AKTIARPUR AWC AWC RURAL 34 13 12 25 DIPTIMAYEE DAS 9178219822 8280434549 28-05-2025 WED

46 DAHAPADA KANTABANIA KANTABANIA AWC-2 AWC RURAL 34 17 11 28 12 13 25 JHARANA DAS 8917352620 8280434552 29-05-2025 THU

47 REFERRAL DAY 30-05-2025 FRI

48 DAHAPADA AKTIARPUR AKTIARPUR AWC AWC RURAL 34 6 9 15 DIPTIMAYEE DAS 9178219822 8280434549 31-05-2025 SAT

49 DAHAPADA KESHPUR KESHPUR AWC AWC RURAL 34 29 18 47 15 15 30 ARCHANA MAHALIK 9778799678 8280434549 31-05-2025 SAT

TOTAL AWCS-32 800 542 488 1030 410 391 801

Jun-25

1 SUNDAY 01-06-2025 SUN

2 DAHAPADA HARIPUR HARIPUR BEGUNIA AWC AWC RURAL 32 21 20 41 6 8 14 JYOSHNA ROUT 9040742154 7684917711 02-06-2025 MON
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3 DAHAPADA HARIPUR SIJUADI BEGUNIA AWC AWC RURAL 32 23 24 47 10 8 18
ARNAPURNA 

MAHAPATRA
8895989308 7684917711 02-06-2025 MON

4 KANRALI GANIPUR GANIPUR AWC AWC RURAL 8 50 34 84 17 13 30 MEHERUN NISHA 9692536420 8280434506 03-06-2025 TUE

5 KANRALI JAGANNATHPUR JAGANNATHPUR AWC-1 AWC RURAL 8 14 9 23 14 7 21 BASANTYI GIRI 9090399107 8280434507 04-06-2025 WED

6 KANRALI MENDHRA MENDHRA AWC AWC RURAL 10 11 9 20 6 4 10 ARNAPURNA SASMAL 7978566701 8280434504 04-06-2025 WED

7 KANRALI PANDASAHI PANDASAHI AWC AWC RURAL 12 9 5 14 5 6 11
SANJUKTA 

MOHAPATRA
6371283190 8280434507 04-06-2025 WED

8 KANRALI KANRALI JAGANNATHPUR-2 AWC RURAL 8 20 16 36 12 8 20
SANJUKTA 

MOHAPATRA
6371283190 8280434504 05-06-2025 THU

9 KANRALI KANRALI KANRALI AWC AWC RURAL 14 10 17 27 13 12 25 KANAKALATA SAHU 6371422365 8280434507 05-06-2025 THU

10 REFERRAL DAY 06-06-2025 FRI

11 ID- UL- ZUHA 07-06-2025 SAT

12 SUNDAY 08-06-2025 SUN

13 KANRALI KHUSALIGANJ KHUSALIGANJ AWC AWC RURAL 10 26 17 43 9 14 23 DIBYAJYOTI PARIDA 8260558793 8280434507 09-06-2025 MON

14 KANRALI PURUSOTTAMPUR PURUSOTTAMPUR AWC-2 AWC RURAL 12 9 7 16 9 7 16 SUSMITA SAHU 8249404625 8280434507 09-06-2025 MON

15 KANRALI CHENCHEDASAHI CHENCHEDASAHI AWC AWC RURAL 6 10 12 22 JAYANTI SAHU 9778935345 8280434506 09-06-2025 MON

16 KANRALI CHENCHEDASAHI CHENCHEDASAHI AWC AWC RURAL 6 29 22 51 JAYANTI SAHU 9778935345 8280434506 10-06-2025 TUE

17 KANRALI PURUSOTTAMPUR PURUSOTTAMPUR AWC-1 AWC RURAL 12 11 11 22 7 13 20 CHHABI BEHERA 6370050219 8280434507 10-06-2025 TUE

18 KANRALI PURUSOTTAMPUR GANAPATI BHANDARA MINI AWC RURAL 6 10 4 14 5 8 13 MINATI MAHALIK 7978573848 8280434507 10-06-2025 TUE

19 KANRALI HARIPUR HARIPUR AWC-1 AWC RURAL 10 22 30 52 15 17 32 FARZANA BEGAM 7008172913 8280434509 11-06-2025 WED

20 KANRALI HARIPUR HARIPUR AWC-2 AWC RURAL 10 17 27 44 18 18 36 SEHENUR BIBI 9778110149 8280434509 12-06-2025 THU

21 REFERRAL DAY 13-06-2025 FRI

22 PAHILI RAJA 14-06-2025 SAT

23 SUNDAY 15-06-2025 SUN

24 NUAPADHI BALGOPALPUR BALGOPALPUR AWC AWC RURAL 14 9 8 17 10 6 16 INA MANDAL 6370539595 8280434492 16-06-2025 MON

25 NUAPADHI SIREIPUR SIREIPUR AWC AWC RURAL 14 20 6 26 10 10 20 BRUNDABATI SAMAL 9827318953 8280434492 16-06-2025 MON

26 NUAPADHI HALUPATNA HALUPATNA AWC AWC RURAL 14 13 10 23 8 10 18 PUISPALATA BISWAL 7381239655 8280434492 16-06-2025 MON

27 NUAPADHI NAIKANI NAIKANI AWC AWC RURAL 16 12 20 32 13 8 21
MAMATAMAYEE 

KHAMURAI
7504949357 8280434497 17-06-2025 TUE

28 NUAPADHI NUAPADHI NUAPADHI AWC AWC RURAL 16 15 16 31 14 12 26 NAMITA MOHANTY 8455869695 8280434497 17-06-2025 TUE

29 NUAPADHI JAMABANI JAMABANI AWC AWC RURAL 18 24 17 41 16 11 27
SAILABALA 

MOHANTY
9337992869 8280434497 18-06-2025 WED

30 NUAPADHI DHALASAHI DHALASAHI AWC AWC RURAL 20 16 4 20 16 11 27 TULASI SING 7978618975 8280434497 18-06-2025 WED

31 NUAPADHI BIDYADHARPUR BIDYADHARPUR AWC AWC RURAL 12 22 8 30 17 15 32
SATYABHAMA 

BEHERA
9861769522 8280434495 19-06-2025 THU

32 NUAPADHI BIDYADHARPUR
BIDYADHARPUR PATNA 

AWC
AWC RURAL 12 17 16 33 10 10 20 KUNUMAMA DAS 7894289674 8280434495 19-06-2025 THU

33 REFERRAL DAY 20-06-2025 FRI

34 NUAPADHI KURUNIA KURUNIA AWC AWC RURAL 14 15 11 26 14 8 22
KANAKALATA 

BEHERA
8984953208 8280434493 21-06-2025 SAT
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35 NUAPADHI BHAGABANTAPUR BHAGABANTAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 14 16 18 34 8 10 18 KALPANA BEHERA 6370676672 8280434493 21-06-2025 SAT

36 SUNDAY 22-06-2025 SUN

37 NUAPADHI BALGOPALPUR
R.R.COLONY NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
14 60 60 120 SAROJ KU. SING 7381706631 8280434492 23-06-2025 MON

38 NUAPADHI BALGOPALPUR
R.R.COLONY NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
14 21 55 76 SAROJ KU. SING 7381706631 8280434492 24-06-2025 TUE

39 NUAPADHI
BRAHMANACHHAD

A
BRAHMANACHHADA AWC AWC RURAL 16 10 16 26 8 12 20 ARNAPURNA TUNGO 9438182925 8280434493 24-06-2025 TUE

40 NUAPADHI NUAPADHI NUAPADHI HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14 60 60 120 GOPAL SIAL 9337052566 8280434497 25-06-2025 WED

41 NUAPADHI NUAPADHI NUAPADHI HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14 60 60 120 GOPAL SIAL 9337052566 8280434497 26-06-2025 THU

42 RATHA YATRA 27-06-2025 FRI

43 SLAG DAY 28-06-2025 SAT

44 SUNDAY 29-06-2025 SUN

45 NUAPADHI NUAPADHI NUAPADHI HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14 60 60 120 GOPAL SIAL 9337052566 8280434497 30-06-2025 MON

TOTAL SCHOOL-2,AWCS-27 446 471 402 873 300 278 578 261 295 556

Jul-25

1 NUAPADHI NUAPADHI NUAPADHI HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14 37 17 54 GOPAL SIAL 9337052566 8280434497 01-07-2025 TUE

2 NUAPADHI NUAPADHI P.C NODAL UP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14 11 16 27 NIRUPAMA DAS 7504123662 8280434493 01-07-2025 TUE

3 KANRALI GANIPUR GANIPUR URDU P. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
8 26 11 37

SUKANTI 

MOHAPATRA
9040412830 8280434506 01-07-2025 TUE

4 NUAPADHI KURUNIA P.C NODAL UP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14 60 60 120 NIRUPAMA DAS 7504123662 8280434493 02-07-2025 WED

5 NUAPADHI KURUNIA P.C NODAL UP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14 60 60 120 NIRUPAMA DAS 7504123662 8280434493 03-07-2025 THU

6 REFERRAL DAY 04-07-2025 FRI

7 BAHUDA YATRA 05-07-2025 SAT

8 SUNDAY 06-07-2025 SUN

9 NUAPADHI KURUNIA P.C NODAL UP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14 60 60 120 NIRUPAMA DAS 7504123662 8280434493 07-07-2025 MON

10 KANRALI GANIPUR GANIPUR URDU P. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
8 60 60 120

SUKANTI 

MOHAPATRA
9040412830 8280434506 08-07-2025 TUE

11 NUAPADHI KURUNIA KURUNIA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14 60 60 120 GOPAL CH. JENA 9777411750 8280434493 09-07-2025 WED

12 NUAPADHI BIDYADHARPUR
BIDYADHARPUR PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
12 43 37 80 SUKANTI MISHRA 9437802202 8280434495 10-07-2025 THU

13 NUAPADHI KURUNIA KURUNIA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14 0 8 8 GOPAL CH. JENA 9777411750 8280434493 10-07-2025 THU

14 KANRALI SAHAJIPATNA
SAHAJIPATNA PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
6 10 10 20 NAMITA NANDI 6371051542 8280434506 10-07-2025 THU

15 REFERRAL DAY 11-07-2025 FRI

16 SLAG DAY 12-07-2025 SAT

17 SUNDAY 13-07-2025 SUN

18 KANRALI SAHAJIPATNA
SAHAJIPATNA PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
6 38 29 67 NAMITA NANDI 6371051542 8280434506 14-07-2025 MON

19 KANRALI KHUSALIGANJ
KHUSALIGANJ PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10 43 10 53 GAYADHARA DAS 9778424845 8280434507 14-07-2025 MON

20 KANRALI KHUSALIGANJ
KHUSALIGANJ PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10 0 27 27 GAYADHARA DAS 9778424845 8280434507 15-07-2025 TUE
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21 PATRIPAL NALAPATNA NALAPATNA PRY. SCHOIOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
6 52 41 93

BASANTA 

MOHAPATRA
8093627550 8280435547 15-07-2025 TUE

22 KANRALI KANRALI KANRALI UGUP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14 60 60 120 ARCHANA ROUL 8984374238 8280434506 16-07-2025 WED

23 KANRALI KANRALI KANRALI UGUP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14 9 8 17 ARCHANA ROUL 8984374238 8280434507 17-07-2025 THU

24 KANRALI KHIROCHORA
KHIROCHORA PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
12 54 45 99 SUREKHA JENA 7978113122 8280434504 17-07-2025 THU

25 REFERRAL DAY 18-07-2025 FRI

26 PATRIPAL PATRIPAL HARISHRADHA NODAL UPS SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
15 60 60 120 MAMATA BINDHANI 9437765832 8280434454 19-07-2025 SAT

27 SUNDAY 20-07-2025 SUN

28 PATRIPAL PATRIPAL HARISHRADHA NODAL UPS SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
15 34 24 58 MAMATA BINDHANI 9437765832 8280434454 21-07-2025 MON

29 PATRIPAL SILASUAN
MADALABAJA PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
20 20 12 32 SUNARAM SING 8847833051 8280434459 21-07-2025 MON

30 PATRIPAL FARTIPUR FARTIPUR PRY. SCHGOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
30 13 17 30 TUALSI PRASAD DAS 9439901048 8280434506 21-07-2025 MON

31 PATRIPAL NACHHIPUR NACHHIPUR UGUP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
20 60 60 120 BHANUMATI GHOSH 9776651810 8280434459 22-07-2025 TUE

32 PATRIPAL NACHHIPUR NACHHIPUR UGUP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
20 19 18 37 BHANUMATI GHOSH 9776651810 8280434459 23-07-2025 WED

33 PATRIPAL NACHHIPUR NACHHIPUR AWC AWC RURAL 25 19 27 46 12 19 31 SNEHALATA DAS 6370752083 8280434459 23-07-2025 WED

34 PATRIPAL BAHARDA BAHARDA NODAL UPS SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
18 60 60 120 RAIBARI SING 9692023275 8280434459 24-07-2025 THU

35 REFERRAL DAY 25-07-2025 FRI

36 PATRIPAL BAHARDA BAHARDA NODAL UPS SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
18 30 23 53 RAIBARI SING 9692023275 8280434459 26-07-2025 SAT

37 PATRIPAL PATRIPAL
BHAGABATA JEW ME 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
18 8 11 19 RANJIT SING 6371616219 8280434459 26-07-2025 SAT

38 PATRIPAL BALIPAL BALIPAL PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
16 19 26 45 SANATANA SING 8117071281 8280434459 26-07-2025 SAT

39 SUNDAY 27-07-2025 SUN

40 PATRIPAL KANTABANIA KANTABANIA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
16 20 23 43

MALATI LATA 

PRADHAN
7378655223 8280434459 28-07-2025 MON

41 PATRIPAL KANTABANIA KANTABANIA AWC-2 AWC RURAL 16 13 19 32 13 10 23 HARAPRIYA  BEHERA 9658504651 8280434454 28-07-2025 MON

42 PATRIPAL TANTARDA TANTARDA SAHI AWC AWC RURAL 16 10 10 20 DAMAYANI BEHERA 9658504651 8280434454 28-07-2025 MON

43 PATRIPAL TANTARDA TANTARDA SAHI AWC AWC RURAL 16 12 11 23 HARAPRIYA BEHERA 9658504651 8280434454 29-07-2025 TUE

44 PATRIPAL HATIAGAND
HATIAGAND HARIZAN SAHI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 15 11 11 22 9 11 20 RITANJANLI DAS 9692631020 8280434454 29-07-2025 TUE

45 PATRIPAL PATRIPAL PATRIPAL AWC AWC RURAL 12 10 16 26 12 14 26 TILLITTOMA KAMILA 8598842389 8280434454 29-07-2025 TUE

46 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR MANDARPUR SEVASHRAMA SCHOOL RURAL RES 16 42 78 120
PRASANTA 

KU.PANIGRAHI
9777525985 8280434479 30-07-2025 WED

47 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR MANDARPUR SEVASHRAMA SCHOOL RURAL RES 16 0 92 92
PRASANTA 

KU.PANIGRAHI
9777525985 8280434479 31-07-2025 THU

TOTAL SCHOOL-19,AWCS-5 542 63 83 146 58 65 123 1068 1123 2191

Aug-25

1 REFERRAL DAY 01-08-2025 FRI

2 PATRIPAL BALIPAL BALIPAL AWC AWC RURAL 16 18 17 35 21 10 31 LIZUN PRADHAN 8847825844 8280434459 02-08-2025 SAT
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3 PATRIPAL FARTIPUR FARTIPUR AWC AWC RURAL 20 9 12 21 9 18 27
DEBASMITA 

PRADHAN
9040517893 8280434506 02-08-2025 SAT

4 SUNDAY 03-08-2025 SUN

5 DURGADEVI ROUTRAPUR
ROUTRAPUR UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
36 60 60 120 SUDARSAN MAJHI 9861339413 8280434483 04-08-2025 MON

6 DURGADEVI ROUTRAPUR ROUTRAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 36 13 17 30 15 15 30 RAJASHREE RANA 9777127790 8280434483 05-08-2025 TUE

7 DURGADEVI ROUTRAPUR
ROUTRAPUR UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
36 5 2 7 SUDARSAN MAJHI 9777127790 8280434483 05-08-2025 TUE

8 DURGADEVI BHANJACHHADA BHANJACHHADA AWC AWC RURAL 36 10 13 23 15 15 30 SUKANTI MOHANTY 6370145143 8280434483 05-08-2025 TUE

9 DURGADEVI GOUDAGAON
GAOUDAGAON PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
32 19 20 39

SARASWATI 

PRADHAN
8596949512 8280434485 06-08-2025 WED

10 DURGADEVI GOUDAGAON GOUDAGAON AWC AWC RURAL 32 18 17 35 16 21 37 MINATI MANI BEHERA 7854051455 8280434485 06-08-2025 WED

11 DURGADEVI SIRAKOILI SIRAKOILI PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
40 13 6 19 RATNAKARA MALA 8328875584 8280434485 07-08-2025 THU

12 DURGADEVI SIRAKOILI SIRAKOILI AWC AWC RURAL 40 6 7 13 6 6 12 BANITA PRADHAN 7978161768 8280434485 07-08-2025 THU

13 DURGADEVI BHADRESIA BHADRESIA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
34 11 9 20 SWAPNA NAYAK 7606806603 8280434485 07-08-2025 THU

14 DURGADEVI BHADRESIA BHADRESIA AWC AWC RURAL 34 5 7 12 5 6 11 MINATI DALEI 9827288470 8280434485 07-08-2025 THU

15 REFERRAL DAY 08-08-2025 FRI

16 RAKHI PURNIMA 09-08-2025 SAT

17 SUNDAY 10-08-2025 SUN

18 DURGADEVI SUTANATI DURGADEVI PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
26 51 48 99 KUNJALATA MAJHI 6370253110 8280434486 11-08-2025 MON

19 DURGADEVI KHAPARAPADA KHAPARAPADA AWC AWC RURAL 26 8 5 13 2 5 7 GITANJALI MAHARNA 9938475578 8280434482 11-08-2025 MON

20 DURGADEVI DEOKHAND DEOKHAND PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
24 33 29 62 BHARAT CH. NAYAK 8327747167 8280434482 12-08-2025 TUE

21 DURGADEVI DEOKHAND DEOKHAND AWC AWC RURAL 24 19 12 31 12 9 21 PRABHATI KAR 8847827355 8280434482 12-08-2025 TUE

22 DURGADEVI DEOKHAND
DEOKHAND UP. ME 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
24 16 15 31 NAYANA KU. JENA 8144042053 8280434482 13-08-2025 WED

23 DURGADEVI BAGICHASAHI
BAGICHASAHI PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
32 19 19 38 PARAMESWARA SING 9658177847 8280434482 13-08-2025 WED

24 DURGADEVI BAGICHASAHI BAGICHASAHIAWC AWC RURAL 32 8 14 22 14 6 20 KALPALATA PANDA 8280434482 8280434482 13-08-2025 WED

25 DURGADEVI GUDUDAPATNA
GUDUDAPATNA UGUP. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
24 60 46 106 RADHARANJANA DAS 9337910427 8280434481 14-08-2025 THU

26
INDEPENDENCE DAY / 

JANMASTAMI
15-08-2025 FRI

27 REFERRAL DAY 16-08-2025 SAT

28 SUNDAY 17-08-2025 SUN

29 DURGADEVI DURGADEVI DURGADEVI HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
28 60 60 120

JOGESWARA 

MAHALIK
9938403205 8280434486 18-08-2025 MON

30 DURGADEVI DURGADEVI DURGADEVI HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
28 60 60 120

JOGESWARA 

MAHALIK
9938403205 8280434486 19-08-2025 TUE

31 DURGADEVI DURGADEVI DURGADEVI HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
28 48 41 89

JOGESWARA 

MAHALIK
9938403205 8280434486 20-08-2025 WED

32 DURGADEVI GUDUDAPATNA
PANCHAYATA HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
24 9 6 15

KRUSHNA CH. 

SARANGI
9937685246 8280434481 20-08-2025 WED

33 DURGADEVI GUDUDAPATNA
PANCHAYATA HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
24 70 50 120

KRUSHNA CH. 

SARANGI
9937685246 8280434481 21-08-2025 THU

34 REFERRAL DAY 22-08-2025 FRI
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35 DURGADEVI GUDUDAPATNA
PANCHAYATA HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
24 50 50 100

KRUSHNA CH. 

SARANGI
9937685246 8280434481 23-08-2025 SAT

36 SUNDAY 24-08-2025 SUN

37 DURGADEVI GUDUDA GUDUDA AWC-1 AWC RURAL 24 10 11 21 9 6 15 GITANJALI MISHRA 9937334085 8280434481 25-08-2025 MON

38 DURGADEVI GUDUDA GUDUDA AWC-2 AWC RURAL 4 8 8 16 7 7 14 SAROJINI ROUT 6370206201 8280434481 25-08-2025 MON

39 DURGADEVI GUDUDA GUDUDA AWC-3 AWC RURAL 24 8 8 16 7 3 10 SABITARANI SWAIN 9585695300 8280434481 25-08-2025 MON

40 DURGADEVI SUTANATI KUDIA AWC-1 AWC RURAL 30 25 12 37 9 15 24 AMITA RANI ROUT 9853868926 8280434486 26-08-2025 TUE

41 DURGADEVI SUTANATI KUDIA AWC-2 AWC RURAL 30 11 8 19 9 6 15 SUMITRA RANI ROUT 7008048279 8280434486 26-08-2025 TUE

42 GANESH PUJA 27-08-2025 WED

43 NUAKHAI 28-08-2025 THU

44 REFERRAL DAY 29-08-2025 FRI

45 DURGADEVI UDAYAPUR UDAYAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 26 12 17 29 7 9 16 MANINI ACHARYA 6370211316 8280434486 30-08-2025 SAT

46 DURGADEVI CHANDAKUDIA CHANDAKUDIA MINI AWC AWC RURAL 32 5 11 16 7 5 12 MAMA SING 9777075091 8280434486 30-08-2025 SAT

47 SUNDAY 31-08-2025 SUN

TOTAL SCHOOL- 11,AWCS-17 930 193 196 389 170 162 332 584 521 1105

Sep-25

1 DURGADEVI SAMATAHATI SAMAHATI PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
34 22 28 50 RASHMITA SAHOO 9853367289 8280434484 01-09-2025 MON

2 DURGADEVI SAMATAHATI SAMAHATI AWC AWC RURAL 34 24 7 31 11 11 22 KABITA KAR 9658342246 8280434484 01-09-2025 MON

3 MEDINIPUR JANKHARAI JC NODAL UP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
50 60 60 120 SANKARSANA SETHI 7605988271 8280434521 02-09-2025 TUE

4 MEDINIPUR JANKHARAI JC NODAL UP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
50 60 60 120 SANKARSANA SETHI 7605988271 8280434521 03-09-2025 WED

5 MEDINIPUR JANKHARAI JC NODAL UP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
50 48 40 88 SANKARSANA SETHI 7605988271 8280434521 04-09-2025 THU

6 MEDINIPUR CHASAKHAND CHASAKHAND AWC-2 AWC RURAL 48 14 12 26 0 5 5 RASHMI RANJITA ROY 9692820690 8280434520 04-09-2025 THU

7
PROPHET MOHAMADDA 

JAYANTI/TEACHERS DAY
05-09-2025 FRI

8 REFERRAL DAY 06-09-2025 SAT

9 SUNDAY 07-09-2025 SUN

10 MEDINIPUR MADHUPURA
MADHUPURA ANANTAPUR 

HS
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
56 60 60 120 MUTILAL MOHANTA 9437943170 8280434519 08-09-2025 MON

11 MEDINIPUR MADHUPURA MADHUPURA P.SCHOOL              SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
56 37 27 64 NIRMALA DAS 9437754495 8280434519 09-09-2025 TUE

12 MEDINIPUR MADHUPURA
MADHUPURA.UPME 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
56 20 16 36

KANHU CHARANA 

DAS
9439054774 8280434519 09-09-2025 TUE

13 MEDINIPUR MADHUPURA
MADHUPURA ANANTAPUR 

HS
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
56 9 11 20 MUTILAL MOHANTA 9437943170 8280434519 09-09-2025 TUE

14 MEDINIPUR MADHUPURA
MADHUPURA ANANTAPUR 

HS
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
56 20 22 42 MUTILAL MOHANTA 9437943170 8280434519 10-09-2025 WED

15 MEDINIPUR MEDINIPUR MEDINIPUR PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
50 18 14 32 NIJALA BAGALA 8328913735 8280434518 10-09-2025 WED

16 MEDINIPUR MEDINIPUR MEDINIPUR AWC AWC RURAL 50 8 9 17 18 6 24
SWAMPRAVA 

PRADHAN
7684022682 8280434518 10-09-2025 WED

17 MEDINIPUR PADABADAGAON
PANCHAYATA HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
50 60 60 120 KANHEI CHARAN ROY 7381677254 8280434516 11-09-2025 THU
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18 REFERRAL DAY 12-09-2025 FRI

19 SLAG DAY 13-09-2025 SAT

20 SUNDAY 14-09-2025 SUN

21 MEDINIPUR PADABADAGAON
PANCHAYATA HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
50 41 10 51 KANHEI CHARAN ROY 7381677254 8280434516 15-09-2025 MON

22 MEDINIPUR PADABADAGAON
RAMACH. NODAL UPME 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
50 37 30 67 PRAMILA NAYAK 9938227526 8280434516 15-09-2025 MON

23 MEDINIPUR MAHESHPUR
MAHESHPUR UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
52 60 60 120

ABHAYA KUMAR 

MOHANTY
7978933669 8280434517 16-09-2025 TUE

24 MEDINIPUR MAHESHPUR
MAHESHPUR UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
52 21 22 43

ABHAYA KUMAR 

MOHANTY
7978933669 8280434517 17-09-2025 WED

25 MEDINIPUR MAHESHPUR THANAGADIA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
46 9 19 28 SASMITA SING 8895692558 7894580573 17-09-2025 WED

26 MEDINIPUR MAHESHPUR THANAGADIA AWC AWC RURAL 46 7 8 15 3 4 7 MALATI DAS 9439343561 7894580573 17-09-2025 WED

27 MEDINIPUR OLIPUR
R.K JEW NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
58 19 25 44 JATISH CH. NAYAK 6372961809 8280434519 18-09-2025 THU

28 MEDINIPUR OLIPUR OLIPUR AWC AWC RURAL 58 8 6 14 10 8 18 KANANA BALA SAHU 8763516547 8280434519 18-09-2025 THU

29 MEDINIPUR HALADIPADA HALADIPADA PRY. SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 32 25 17 42 JYOSHNARANI DIWEDI

7873692885 8280434516 18-09-2025 THU

30 REFERRAL DAY 19-09-2025 FRI

31 MEDINIPUR HALADIPADA BALIDHARI AWC AWC RURAL 34 10 20 30 21 14 35 MALATI SETHI 9437102883 8280434516 20-09-2025 SAT

32 MEDINIPUR HALADIPADA
BALIDHARI NEW PRY. 

SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 34 25 30 55 RAJENDRA MALLIK 9668693168 8280434516 20-09-2025 SAT

33 SUNDAY 21-09-2025 SUN

34 MEDINIPUR HALADIPADA
BALIDHARI AWC

AWC RURAL 34 0 9 9
MALATI SETHI 9437102883

8280434516 22-09-2025 MON

35 MEDINIPUR BAHADALPUR
BAHADALPUR AWC

AWC RURAL 32 5 7 12 4 6 10
SUSHREE SANGITA DAS 8144379416

8280434516 22-09-2025 MON

36 MEDINIPUR AGIRIA
AGIRIA MINI AWC

AWC RURAL 36 4 8 12 6 11 17
NITI MURMU 7735051184

8280434518 22-09-2025 MON

37 MEDINIPUR PADABADAGAON
PADABADAGON AWC-1

AWC RURAL 34 5 9 14 4 1 5
MIRA DAS 9937570493

8280434516 22-09-2025 MON

38 MEDINIPUR PADABADAGAON
PADABADAGON AWC-2

AWC RURAL 34 12 19 31 6 4 10
SAGARIKA PRADHAN 9438457732

8280434516 22-09-2025 MON

39 MEDINIPUR MADHUPURA MADHUPURA AWC AWC RURAL 32 25 11 36 14 10 24 SABITA SAHOO 8895099730 8280434519 23-09-2025 TUE

40 MEDINIPUR ANANTAPUR ANANATAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 32 14 11 25 15 20 35 GITARANI ROUT 9348711485 8280434519 23-09-2025 TUE

41 MEDINIPUR GOSEIPATNA GOSEIPATNA AWC AWC RURAL 32 25 12 37 11 7 18 BHARATI SOW 7326942611 8280434518 24-09-2025 WED

42 MEDINIPUR BALISUAN
BALISUAN BHANDESWAR 

AWC
AWC RURAL 32 11 12 23 7 8 15 MADHUSMITA PATRA 9090048335 8280434518 24-09-2025 WED

43 MEDINIPUR KULUNDA KULKUNDA AWC AWC RURAL 34 20 20 40 24 29 53 KAMALINI BARIK 8658426606 8280434517 25-09-2025 THU

44 REFERRAL DAY 26-09-2025 FRI

45 MEDINIPUR JANKHARAI JANKHARAI AWC-1 AWC RURAL 50 31 29 60 24 25 49 PAPALI GOCHHAYAT 9337656386 8280434521 27-09-2025 SAT

46 SUNDAY 28-09-2025 SUN

47 MAHA SAPTAMI 29-09-2025 MON

48 MAHA ASTHAMI 30-09-2025 TUE

TOTAL SCHOOL-13, AWCS-16 1590 223 200 423 178 178 356 651 611 1262
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Oct-25

1 MAHA NABAMI 01-10-2025 WED

2
BIJAYA DASHAMI/GANDHI 

JAYANTI
02-10-2025 THU

3 REFERRAL DAY 03-10-2025 FRI

4 MEDINIPUR JANKHARAI JANKHARAI AWC-2 AWC RURAL 50 15 15 30 10 8 18 BAHGABATI BARIK 9438258683 8280434521 04-10-2025 SAT

5 MEDINIPUR JANKHARAI JANKHARAI AWC-3 AWC RURAL 50 19 11 30 17 14 31 SAYESNA KHATUN 7894660617 8280434521 04-10-2025 SAT

6 MEDINIPUR CHASAKHAND CHASAKHAD AWC-2 AWC RURAL 48 5 7 12 RASHMI RANJITA ROY 9692820690 8280434520 04-10-2025 SAT

7 SUNDAY 05-10-2025 SUN

8 MEDINIPUR
CHASAKHAND

CHASAKHAD AWC-1 AWC RURAL 48 26 33 59 26 25 51 PURNIMA PRADHAN 8895931463 8280434520 06-10-2025 MON

9 KUMAR PURNIMA 07-10-2025 TUE

10 DAHAPADA BADANUAPUR
BADANUAPUR PRY. 

SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES
30 22 20 42 JAYANTI NAYAK 9937835953 7684917711 08-10-2025 WED

11 DAHAPADA BADANUAPUR BADANUAPUR AWC
AWC RURAL

30 20 16 36 16 16 32 RITA PRADHAN 7205695318 7684917711 08-10-2025 WED

12 DAHAPADA DHARAMPUR DHARAMPUR PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
16 18 20 38 GOBINDA SING 6371955707 8280434550 09-10-2025 THU

13 DAHAPADA DHARAMPUR DHARAMPUR AWC AWC RURAL 16 15 18 33 18 13 31 DEBASMITA PATRA 9853505002 8280434550 09-10-2025 THU

14 REFERRAL DAY 10-10-2025 FRI

15 SLAG DAY 11-10-2025 SAT

16 SUNDAY 12-10-2025 SUN

17 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR MANDARPUR SEVASHRAMA SCHOOL RURAL RES 16 42 78 120
PRASANTA 

KU.PANIGRAHI
9777525985 8280434479 13-10-2025 MON

18 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR MANDARPUR SEVASHRAMA SCHOOL RURAL RES 16 0 92 92
PRASANTA 

KU.PANIGRAHI
9777525985 8280434479 14-10-2025 TUE

19 DAHAPADA SASANABAD SASANABAD UG H. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
12 60 60 120

LAXMIKANTA 

MOHANTY
8018628640 8280434548 15-10-2025 WED

20 DAHAPADA SASANABAD SASANABAD UG H. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
12 60 60 120

LAXMIKANTA 

MOHANTY
8018628640 8280434548 16-10-2025 THU

21 REFERRAL DAY 17-10-2025 FRI

22 DAHAPADA SASANABAD SASANABAD UG H. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
12 60 60 120

LAXMIKANTA 

MOHANTY
8018628640 8280434548 18-10-2025 SAT

23 SUNDAY 19-10-2025 SUN

24 DAHAPADA SASANABAD SASANABAD UG H. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
12 29 3 32

LAXMIKANTA 

MOHANTY
8018628640 8280434548 20-10-2025 MON

25 DAHAPADA SINGLA SINGLA UGUP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
14 42 28 70 NARENDRA BEHERA 9556416792 8280434554 20-10-2025 MON

26 DIWALI 21-10-2025 TUE

27 DAHAPADA GHAGARAPAL
GHAGARAPAL (N) PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
16 26 27 53 NIRUPAMA JENA 7873876114 8280434554 22-10-2025 WED

28 REMUNA SALABANI
SALABANI (N) PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
12 27 29 56

SUPRAVA MANJARI 

PANDA
9778267512 8280434573 22-10-2025 WED

29 MANDARPUR PATNARAIPUR
PATNARAIPUR PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10 27 27 54 DAMADORA PANDA 8763025951 8280434515 23-10-2025 THU

30 MANDARPUR UDEMBER
KHETRAPAL NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
14 6 9 15 ANANDA KU. GIRI 9337382487 8280434514 23-10-2025 THU

31 MANDARPUR UDEMBER UDEMBER HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
12 24 26 50 AJIT KUMAR PANDA 9040777430 8280434514 23-10-2025 THU

32 REFERRAL DAY 24-10-2025 FRI
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33 MANDARPUR UDEMBER
KHETRAPAL NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10 60 60 120 ANANDA KU. GIRI 9337382487 8280434514 25-10-2025 SAT

34 SUNDAY 26-10-2025 SUN

35 MANDARPUR UDEMBER
KHETRAPAL NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10 20 13 33 ANANDA KU. GIRI 9337382487 8280434514 27-10-2025 MON

36 MANDARPUR KATHASANGADA
KATHASANGADA PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
20 20 37 57 BHARATI RANI JENA 9556753356 8280434513 27-10-2025 MON

37 MANDARPUR DOLOGAHIRA
DOLOGAHIRA PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
22 0 24 24 NAMITA LATA SING 9178531125 8280434513 27-10-2025 MON

38 MANDARPUR DOLOGAHIRA
DOLOGAHIRA PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
22 19 0 19 NAMITA LATA SING 9178531125 8280434513 28-10-2025 TUE

39 DAHAPADA KASIMPUR KASIMPUR PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
16 47 42 89 NIDRABATI RANA 9938141531 8280434550 28-10-2025 TUE

40 DAHAPADA KASHMILA KASHMILA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
30 48 54 102

ITISHREE CHINMAYEE 

PRADHAN
9938141531 8280434550 29-10-2025 WED

41 DAHAPADA KASHMILA KC. UPME SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
30 9 9 18

DURGA MADHABA 

MOHAPATRA
8917245204 8280434549 29-10-2025 WED

42 DAHAPADA KASHMILA KC. UPME SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
30 11 5 16

DURGA MADHABA 

MOHAPATRA
8917245204 8280434549 30-10-2025 THU

43 DAHAPADA HARIPUR
HARIPUR BEGUNIA UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
24 50 54 104 BINIMA ROY 9861547616 7684917711 30-10-2025 THU

44 REFERRAL DAY 31-10-2025 FRI

TOTAL 660 95 93 188 92 83 175 727 837 1564

Nov-25

1 DAHAPADA HARIPUR
HARIPUR BEGUNIA UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
29 50 79 BINIMA ROY 9861547616 7684917711 01-11-2025 SAT

2 DAHAPADA MANAGALPUR MANGALPUR AWC-2 AWC RURAL 22 6 8 14 ANITA HEMBRAM 7978645765 8280434548 01-11-2025 SAT

3 SUNDAY 02-11-2025 SUN

4 BADA OSHA 03-11-2025 MON

5 RASA PURNIMA 04-11-2025 TUE

6 DAHAPADA BIDYADHARPUR
BIDYADHARPUR NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10 60 60 120 KABITA PRAHARAJ 8895381999 8280434553 05-11-2025 WED

7 DAHAPADA BIDYADHARPUR
BIDYADHARPUR NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10 48 32 80 KABITA PRAHARAJ 8895381999 8280434553 06-11-2025 THU

8 DAHAPADA DAHAPADA CHINTAMANI HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
16 30 10 40 PRATAP CH. DEY 9937796359 8280434553 06-11-2025 THU

9 REFERRAL DAY 07-11-2025 FRI

10 SLAG DAY 08-11-2025 SAT

11 SUNDAY 09-11-2025 SUN

12 DAHAPADA DAHAPADA CHINTAMANI HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
16 60 60 120 PRATAP CH. DEY 9937796359 8280434553 10-11-2025 MON

13 DAHAPADA KANTABANIA KANTABANIA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
16 43 60 103 PRATIBHA DAGAR 9938479831 8280434553 11-11-2025 TUE

14 DAHAPADA DAHAPADA CHINTAMANI HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
16 0 17 17 PRATAP CH. DEY 9937796359 8280434553 11-11-2025 TUE

15 PRATHMASTAMI 12-11-2025 WED

16 PATRA BARUNASING
NILAGIRI ROAD GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
36 60 60 120 NALINI PRAVA SAHOO 9437911887 8280434585 13-11-2025 THU

17 REFERRAL DAY 14-11-2025 FRI

18 PATRA BARUNASING
NILAGIRI ROAD GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
36 60 60 120 NALINI PRAVA SAHOO 9437911887 8280434585 15-11-2025 SAT

19 SUNDAY 16-11-2025 SUN

20 PATRA BARUNASING
NILAGIRI ROAD GOVT. HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
36 45 43 88 NALINI PRAVA SAHOO 9437911887 8280434585 17-11-2025 MONPage 11 of 18
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21 PATRA BARUNASING BARUNASING PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 30 0 24 24 SAROJINI SETHI 9668128232 8280434585 17-11-2025 MON

22 PATRA BARUNASING BARUNASING PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 30 33 0 33 SAROJINI SETHI 9668128232 8280434585 18-11-2025 TUE

23 PATRA BARUNASING
RANDAPOKHORI PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
44 7 9 16 SIBA SOREN 9337174743 94399550162 18-11-2025 TUE

24 PATRA BARUNASING PATRA AWC AWC RURAL 30 11 13 24 8 9 17 AMITA DAS 8763484716 8280434587 18-11-2025 TUE

25 PATRA BARUNASING PATRASAHI MINI AWC AWC RURAL 30 1 7 8 5 1 6 LALITA MAHALIK 8018170762 8280434587 18-11-2025 TUE

26 PATRA BARUNASING PATRA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
30 0 5 5 RAIMANI MURMU 9337012923 8280434587 18-11-2025 TUE

27 PATRA BARUNASING PATRA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
30 47 40 87 RAIMANI MURMU 9337012923 8280434587 19-11-2025 WED

28 PATRA BARUNASING UNUP. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
34 16 17 33 HRUDANADA MISHRA 9861416009 8280434587 19-11-2025 WED

29 PATRA TINA B.N HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
40 59 61 120

KAMALKA KUMAR 

ROUT
9348928161 8280434590 20-11-2025 THU

30 REFERRAL DAY 21-11-2025 FRI

31 PATRA TINA G.C NODAL UP.SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 42 60 60 120 SANTOSH KUMAR SING 8328972547 8280434586 22-11-2025 SAT

32 SUNDAY 23-11-2025 SUN

33 PATRA MALA MALA UGUP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 36 60 60 120
GHAJENDRA KUMAR 

ROUT
9861889625 8280434591 24-11-2025 MON

34 PATRA TINA TINA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 44 31 41 72 SANTILATA SETHI 8895001324 8280434590 25-11-2025 TUE

35 PATRA TINA B.N HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
40 5 0 5

KAMALKA KUMAR 

ROUT
9348928161 8280434590 25-11-2025 TUE

36 PATRA TINA G.C NODAL UP.SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 42 4 5 9 SANTOSH KUMAR SING 8328972547 8280434586 25-11-2025 TUE

37 PATRA MALA MALA UGUP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
36 13 20 33

GHAJENDRA KUMAR 

ROUT
9861889625 8280434590 25-11-2025 TUE

38 PATRA TAHALIA TAHALIA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
48 15 28 43 BINODINI DAS 9040840401 94399550162 26-11-2025 WED

39 PATRA TAHALIA TAHALIA AWC-1 AWC RURAL 48 7 8 15 7 7 14 URMILA RANI BEHERA 9853820492 94399550162 26-11-2025 WED

40 PATRA TAHALIA TAHALIA AWC-2 AWC RURAL 48 5 7 12 10 7 17
GITANJALI 

PANIGRAHI
7847882404 94399550162 26-11-2025 WED

41 PATRA KRUSNANADAPUR KRUSHNANANDAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 46 13 6 19 SWARNALATA SETHI 7327991799 94399550162 26-11-2025 WED

42 PATRA KRUSNANADAPUR KRUSHNANANDAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 46 0 2 2 10 5 15 SWARNALATA SETHI 7327991799 94399550162 27-11-2025 THU

43 PATRA SAHARDA SAHARDA AWC AWC RURAL 46 12 15 27 16 17 33 MANJULATA NANDA 8018155279 94399550162 27-11-2025 THU

44 PATRA SAHARDA SAHARDA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
46 17 26 43

SARAT KUMAR 

PANIGRAHI
8249169238 94399550162 27-11-2025 THU

45 REFERRAL DAY 28-11-2025 FRI

46 PATRA UTTARCHAK UTTARCHAK PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 34 9 8 17 KAKANA SETHI 9658873349 8280434591 29-11-2025 SAT

47 PATRA UTTARCHAK UTTARCHAK AWC AWC RURAL 34 5 0 5 5 4 9 SABITA DAS 7735034531 8280434591 29-11-2025 SAT

48 PATRA MALA MALA AWC-2 AWC RURAL 36 20 27 47 16 23 39 MAMATA MAHALIK 8018827523 8280434591 29-11-2025 SAT

49 SUNDAY 30-11-2025 SUN

TOTAL 1184 61 79 140 96 87 183 811 856 1667

Dec-25
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1 CHILAPADA CHILAPADA SN HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 34 69 39 108 GOPINATH SWAIN 9937648527 8280434564 01-12-2025 MON

2 CHILAPADA AN PATTNA
HIRAMANI GOVT. NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 34 4 0 4 GITANJALI MALLIK 9853292736 8280434564 01-12-2025 MON

3 CHILAPADA AN PATTNA
HIRAMANI GOVT. NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 34 52 68 120 GITANJALI MALLIK 9853292736 8280434564 02-12-2025 TUE

4 CHILAPADA AN PATTNA
HIRAMANI GOVT. NODAL UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 34 52 68 120 GITANJALI MALLIK 9853292736 8280434564 03-12-2025 WED

5 SESHA MANA BASA 

GURUBAR
04-12-2025 THU

6 REFERRAL DAY 05-12-2025 FRI

7 INCHUDI INCHUDI LSS NODAL VIDYAPITHA SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
70 60 60 120 KOKOMATA PARUA 9861174996 8280434571 06-12-2025 SAT

8 SUNDAY 07-12-2025 SUN

9 INCHUDI INCHUDI LSS NODAL VIDYAPITHA SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
70 60 60 120 KOKOMATA PARUA 9861174996 8280434571 08-12-2025 MON

10 INCHUDI INCHUDI LSS NODAL VIDYAPITHA SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
70 62 49 111 KOKOMATA PARUA 9861174996 8280434571 09-12-2025 TUE

11 INCHUDI TUNDRA TUNDRA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
60 60 60 120 SASHIKANTA SAHOO 7978540764 8280434571 10-12-2025 WED

12 SRIJANG MAHAMMADABAD
UMAMANI UCHA 

VIDYAPITHA
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
70 60 60 120 BARENDRA BARIK 7894880630 7008504305 11-12-2025 THU

13 REFERRAL DAY 12-12-2025 FRI

14 SLAG DAY 13-12-2025 SAT

15 SUNDAY 14-12-2025 SUN

16 SRIJANG SRIJANG
DASMOHAPATRA.B 

GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 84 60 60 120

SUSHREE SANGITA 

JENA
7978294734 8280434592 15-12-2025 MON

17 SRIJANG SRIJANG
DASMOHAPATRA.B 

GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 84 60 60 120

SUSHREE SANGITA 

JENA
7978294734 8280434592 16-12-2025 TUE

18 SRIJANG SRIJANG
DASMOHAPATRA.B 

GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 84 60 60 120

SUSHREE SANGITA 

JENA
7978294734 8280434592 17-12-2025 WED

19 SRIJANG SRIJANG
DASMOHAPATRA.B 

GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 84 20 37 57

SUSHREE SANGITA 

JENA
7978294734 8280434592 18-12-2025 THU

20 SRIJANG SRIRAMPUR SRIRAMPUR PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL NON-RES 84 10 14 24 PRATAP CH. DAS 9438290916 8280434592 18-12-2025 THU

21 SRIJANG TUNDRA TUNDRA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
60 20 19 39 SASHIKANTA SAHOO 7978540764 8280434592 18-12-2025 THU

22 REFERRAL DAY 19-12-2025 FRI

23 SRIJANG BOITA
URBASHI GIRLS HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
66 0 59 59 RANINDRANATH DAS 9658207972 8280434594 20-12-2025 SAT

24 SRIJANG BOITA BOITA UGUP. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
66 0 61 61 GAKULA CH. NAYAK 9853649195 8280434594 20-12-2025 SAT

25 SUNDAY 21-12-2025 SUN

26 SRIJANG BOITA BOITA UGUP. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
66 62 24 86 GAKULA CH. NAYAK 9853649195 8280434594 22-12-2025 MON

27 SRIJANG RAMPUR RAMPUR PRY.SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
60 17 17 34 MALATI MAHALIK 7894011580 8280434594 22-12-2025 MON

28 INCHUDI INCHUDI INCHUDI AWC-1 AWC RURAL 70 9 8 17 13 6 19 SABITRI MALLIK 9078667957 8280434571 23-12-2025 TUE

29 INCHUDI INCHUDI INCHUDI AWC-3 AWC RURAL 75 14 18 32 18 28 46 KALPANA LENKA 9438028020 8280434571 23-12-2025 TUE

30 INCHUDI TUNDRA TUNDRA AWC-2 AWC RURAL 70 20 17 37 30 22 52 LAXMIPRIYA JENA 9438214344 8280434571 24-12-2025 WED

31 INCHUDI TUNDRA TUNDRA AWC-4 AWC RURAL 75 9 9 18 3 9 12
PUSPALATA 

SENAPATI
8114705276 8280434571 24-12-2025 WED

32 X-MAS DAY 25-12-2025 THU
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33 REFERRAL DAY 26-12-2025 FRI

34 INCHUDI INCHUDI INCHUDI AWC-2 AWC RURAL 70 3 5 8 9 12 21 MANSWINI MAHALIK 9692253463 8280434573 27-12-2025 SAT

35 INCHUDI INCHUDI INCHUDI AWC-4 AWC RURAL 75 7 9 16 8 6 14 LAXMIMANI BEHERA 8895341898 8280434573 27-12-2025 SAT

36 INCHUDI SALAPADHI SALAPADHI AWC AWC RURAL 72 6 7 13 5 7 12 TILLOTAMA BARIK 7894880630 8280434572 27-12-2025 SAT

37 INCHUDI BALICHAUNRIA BALICHAUNRIA AWC AWC RURAL 75 11 14 25 6 4 10 MADHUSMITA DAS 8280101859 8280434573 27-12-2025 SAT

38 SUNDAY 28-12-2025 SUN

39 INCHUDI KHADUPAHI KHADUPAHI AWC AWC RURAL 80 19 21 40 22 9 31 MALATI SING 7381906149 8280434572 29-12-2025 MON

40 INCHUDI KANTARDA KANTARDA AWC AWC RURAL 80 10 9 19 9 10 19 GAYATRI DAS 7381906149 8280434572 29-12-2025 MON

41 INCHUDI TUNDRA TUNDRA AWC-3 AWC RURAL 75 13 8 21 7 11 18 MAMANI DAS 9777948438 8280434574 30-12-2025 TUE

42 INCHUDI TUNDRA TUNDRA AWC-5 AWC RURAL 75 8 5 13 11 6 17 RUNA RANI BEHERA 9556006799 8280434574 30-12-2025 TUE

43 INCHUDI INCHUDI INCHUDI AWC-5 AWC RURAL 70 6 8 14 3 11 14 SUMATI BARIK 8260002397 8280434574 30-12-2025 TUE

44 INCHUDI DEULABADA DEULABADA AWC AWC RURAL 80 9 6 15 SUKANTI BARIK 6370119241 8280434571 30-12-2025 TUE

45 INCHUDI TUNDRA TUNDRA AWC-1 AWC RURAL 72 17 16 33 16 15 31 PANKAJINI BISWAL 9777762864 8280434571 31-12-2025 WED

46 INCHUDI BARUNASING BARUNASING AWC-2 AWC RURAL 34 10 9 19 18 16 34 RITAMANI JENA 9348118990 8280434570 31-12-2025 WED

TOTAL 2362 171 169 340 178 172 350 788 875 1663

Jan-26

1 HAPPY NEW YEAR 01-01-2026 THU

2 REFERRAL DAY 02-01-2026 FRI

3 INCHUDI DEULABADA DEULABADA AWC AWC RURAL 80 8 10 18 SUKANTI BARIK 6370119241 8280434572 03-01-2026 SAT

4 INCHUDI KALAMATIAPAHI KALAMATIA PAHI AWC AWC RURAL 85 10 11 21 13 15 28 BRUNDABATI BERA 7008957917 8280434576 03-01-2026 SAT

5 INCHUDI INCHUDIPAHI INCHUDIPAHI PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
85 25 27 52 BASANTAMANI BARIK 9337059354 8280434576 03-01-2026 SAT

6 SUNDAY 04-01-2026 SUN

7 SRIJANG TALAPADA
UCHA VIDYAMANDIR 

TALAPADA
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
90 41 41 82 PARSHURAM SAW 9439301141 8280434595 05-01-2026 MON

8 SRIJANG TALAPADA MAA.B.K UGUP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
90 18 18 36 BISNUPRIYA BEHERA 7008684366 8280434595 05-01-2026 MON

9 SRIJANG TALAPADA MAA.B.K UGUP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
90 60 60 120 BISNUPRIYA BEHERA 7008684366 8280434595 06-01-2026 TUE

10 SRIJANG TALAPADA
TILLOTAMA NODAL UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
86 60 60 120 BISWANATH BARIK 9853427966 8280434595 07-01-2026 WED

11 SRIJANG TALAPADA
TILLOTAMA NODAL UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
86 43 36 79 BISWANATH BARIK 9853427966 8280434595 08-01-2026 THU

12 SRIJANG TALAPADA
LIBRARYCHAK PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
86 0 37 37

RATNAKARA 

GOCHHATYAT
9348833874 8280434595 08-01-2026 THU

13 REFERRAL DAY 09-01-2026 FRI

14 SLAG DAY 10-01-2026 SAT

15 SUNDAY 11-01-2026 SUN

16 SRIJANG TALAPADA
LIBRARYCHAK PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
86 44 0 44

RATNAKARA 

GOCHHATYAT
9348833874 8280434595 12-01-2026 MON
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17 SRIJANG KALAMATIAPAHI
KALAMAGADIA PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
87 9 13 22

SUSHANTA KUMAR 

PRADHAN
9438858388 8280434595 12-01-2026 MON

18 INCHUDI MARUADICHAK
MARUADICHAK PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
84 15 16 31 PURNACH. BARIK 9178338570 8280434572 12-01-2026 MON

19 INCHUDI SALAPADHI SALAPADHI PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
78 13 9 22 SUKANTI DAS 6371861124 8280434571 12-01-2026 MON

20 SRIJANG CHAKASRIRAMPUR
CHAKASRIRAMPUR PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
86 60 59 119 SUBRAT KUMAR DAS 8908009343 8280434592 13-01-2026 TUE

21 MAKARA SANKRANTI 14-01-2026 WED

22 CHILAPADA BAHAL BAHAL UGUP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
30 47 59 106

SANJAY KUMAR 

BISWAL
8018969456 8280434563 15-01-2026 THU

23 REFERRAL DAY 16-01-2026 FRI

24 MEDINIPUR KULUNDA KULKUNDA AWC AWC RURAL 34 20 20 40 24 29 53 KAMALINI BARIK 8658426606 8280434517 16-01-2026 SAT

25 SUNDAY 18-01-2026 SUN

26 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR MANDARPUR SEVASHRAMA SCHOOL RURAL RES 16 42 78 120
PRASANTA 

KU.PANIGRAHI
9777525985 8280434479 19-01-2026 MON

27 MANDARPUR MANDARPUR MANDARPUR SEVASHRAMA SCHOOL RURAL RES 16 0 92 92
PRASANTA 

KU.PANIGRAHI
9777525985 8280434479 20-01-2026 TUE

28 SRIJANG MAHAMADABAD
MAHAMMADABAD PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
66 29 41 70 ANUPAMA BEHERA 7437848985 7008504305 21-01-2026 WED

29 SRIJANG MAHAMADABAD
SRIDHARA MOHANTY UPME 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
66 25 25 50 DURYADHANA SAHU 8249092327 7008504305 21-01-2026 WED

30 REFERRAL DAY 22-01-2026 THU

31 SARASWATI PUJA 23-01-2026 FRI

32 CHILAPADA KASIPUR KASIPUR AWC AWC RURAL 46 6 10 16 14 13 27 RASHMIREKHA DAS 7008171315 8280434563 24-01-2026 SAT

33 CHILAPADA CHILAPADA CHILAPADA AWC AWC RURAL 46 11 8 19 12 3 15 PANKAJINI PANDA 9861568884 8280434564 24-01-2026 SAT

34 CHILAPADA PINCHHABANIA PINCHHABANIA AWC AWC RURAL 46 3 5 8 6 6 12 ABANTI PANDA 9853226363 8280434564 24-01-2026 SAT

35 CHILAPADA KUCHILAPADA KUCHILAPADA AWC AWC RURAL 46 6 7 13 6 4 10 SUMATI MALIK 7978302928 8280434553 24-01-2026 SAT

36 SUNDAY 25-01-2026 SUN

37 REPUBLIC DAY 26-01-2026 MON

38
REMUNA REMUNA

REMUNA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
2 60 60 120 ANUPAMA NAYAK 9937537323 8280434472 27-01-2026 TUE

39
REMUNA REMUNA

REMUNA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
2 60 60 120 ANUPAMA NAYAK 9937537323 8280434472 28-01-2026 WED

40
REMUNA REMUNA

REMUNA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
2 60 60 120 ANUPAMA NAYAK 9937537323 8280434472 29-01-2026 THU

41 REFERRAL DAY 30-01-2026 FRI

42 REMUNA REMUNA REMUNA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
2 60 60 120 ANUPAMA NAYAK 9937537323 8280434472 31-01-2026 SAT

TOTAL 1619 56 61 117 83 80 163 771 911 1682

Feb-26

1 SUNDAY 01-02-2026 SUN

2
REMUNA REMUNA

REMUNA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
2 60 60 120 ANUPAMA NAYAK 9937537323 8280434472 02-02-2026 MON

3
REMUNA REMUNA

REMUNA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
2 109 11 120 ANUPAMA NAYAK 9937537323 8280434472 03-02-2026 TUE

4
REMUNA REMUNA

REMUNA HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
2 67 0 67 ANUPAMA NAYAK 9937537323 8280434472 04-02-2026 WED
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5
REMUNA ACHYUTPUR

ACHYUTPUR PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
8 24 19 43

GOPAL KRUSHNA 

NAYAK
9778787870 8280434475 04-02-2026 WED

6
REMUNA GANESWARPUR

GANESWARPUR UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10 60 60 120 MINATI KAR 8637286516 8280434476 05-02-2026 THU

7 REFERRAL DAY 06-02-2026 FRI

8 REMUNA GANESWARPUR
GANESWARPUR UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
10 8 13 21 MINATI KAR 8637286516 8280434476 07-02-2026 SAT

9 REMUNA REMUNA
REMUNA FEEDER UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
3 95 0 95 RINA DAS 8908728348 8280434472 07-02-2026 SAT

10 SUNDAY 08-02-2026 SUN

11 REMUNA REMUNA
REMUNA FEEDER UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
3 60 60 120 RINA DAS 8908728348 8280434472 09-02-2026 MON

12 REMUNA REMUNA
REMUNA FEEDER UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
3 40 80 120 RINA DAS 8908728348 8280434472 10-02-2026 TUE

13 REMUNA REMUNA
REMUNA FEEDER UGUP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
3 0 32 32 RINA DAS 8908728348 8280434472 11-02-2026 WED

14 REMUNA REMUNA
KAMBUNARAYANA 

SANSRIKIT SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
6 88 0 88 URMILA MOHANTY 8093666475 8280434478 11-02-2026 WED

15 REMUNA REMUNA
RADHANAGARA PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
8 17 21 38

SASMITA 

DASMOHAPATRA
6370214104 8280434478 12-02-2026 THU

16 PATRIPAL BAHARDA BAHARDA AWC AWC RURAL 18 14 16 30 23 22 45 RUKMANI DAS 9178830317 8280434459 12-02-2026 THU

17 REFERRAL DAY 13-02-2026 FRI

18 SLAG DAY 14-02-2026 SAT

19 SUNDAY 15-02-2026 SUN

20 DAY FOLLOWING 

SHIVRATRI
16-02-2026 MON

21 INCHUDI KHADUPAHI
KHADUPAHI NODLA UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
80 60 60 120 ARUN KUMAR DAS 9437711789 8280434572 17-02-2026 TUE

22 INCHUDI KHADUPAHI
KHADUPAHI NODLA UP 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
80 20 4 24 ARUN KUMAR DAS 9437711789 8280434572 18-02-2026 WED

23 INCHUDI DEULABADA DEULABADA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
80 23 23 46

RABINARAYANA 

BARIK
9938347215 8280434572 18-02-2026 WED

24 INCHUDI INCHUDI INCHUDI PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
70 46 4 50 GANGADHARA JENA 9938126845 8280434571 18-02-2026 WED

25 INCHUDI INCHUDI INCHUDI PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
70 0 31 31 GANGADHARA JENA 9938126845 8280434571 19-02-2026 THU

26 CHILAPADA BIRUAN BIRUAN UGUP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
24 89 0 89 BISWANATH SING 8917549273 8280434563 19-02-2026 THU

27 REFERRAL DAY 20-02-2026 FRI

28 CHILAPADA BIRUAN BIRUAN UGUP SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
24 0 93 93 BISWANATH SING 8917549273 8280434563 21-02-2026 SAT

29 CHILAPADA GADAPADA GADAPADA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
24 17 10 27 SANIA SING 9778856430 8280434563 21-02-2026 SAT

30 SUNDAY 22-02-2026 SUN

31 MEDINIPUR
CHASAKHAND

CHASAKHAD AWC-1 AWC RURAL 48 26 33 59 26 25 51 PURNIMA PRADHAN 8895931463 8280434520 23-02-2026 MON

32 CHILAPADA DIKHAPADA DIKHAPADA PRY. SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL
NON-

RES
34 35 22 57 RAJENDRA MALLIK 7008809188 8280434553 24-02-2026 TUE

33 CHILAPADA NARAHARIPUR
NARAHARIPUR PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
27 30 22 52 DIPTIMAYEE SAHOO 7077746865 8280434553 24-02-2026 TUE

34 CHILAPADA BIRUAN
RAGHUBIRPATNA PRY. 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL

NON-

RES
24 22 21 43 PRATIMA RANI NAYAK 9692189119 8280434563 25-02-2026 WED

35 CHILAPADA AN PATNA AN PATNA AWC AWC RURAL 34 19 17 36 18 22 40 SABITRI SING 9668875349 8280434564 25-02-2026 WED

36 CHILAPADA DIKHAPADA DIKHAPADA AWC AWC RURAL 34 15 10 25 12 16 28
JASHODA MANI 

BEHERA
9938599029 8280434553 26-02-2026 THU
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37 CHILAPADA NARAHARIPUR NARAHARIPUR AWC AWC RURAL 27 12 12 24 14 13 27 SASMITA MOHANTY 8144394415 8280434553 26-02-2026 THU

38 REFERRAL DAY 27-02-2026 FRI

39 PATRA BARUNASING BARUNASING AWC-3 AWC RURAL 34 10 12 22 14 8 22 APARNA DAS 6370935702 8280434585 28-02-2026 SAT

40 PATRA BARUNASING
BARUNASING ADIBASHI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 34 10 4 14 6 7 13 PABITRA JENA 8018169628 8280434585 28-02-2026 SAT

41 CHILAPADA BAHAL BAHAL AWC AWC RURAL 30 4 6 10 TANUSMITA BEHERA 9348232841 8280434561 28-02-2026 SAT

42 PATRA BARUNASING BARUNASING AWC-1 AWC RURAL 34 11 20 31 SANTILATA JENA 7894223164 8280434585 28-02-2026 SAT

TOTAL 890 106 104 210 128 139 267 970 646 1616

Mar-26

1 SUNDAY 01-03-2026 SUN

2 PATRA MANDAGAON MANDAGAON AWC AWC RURAL 42 23 12 35 19 16 35 SUKANYTI DAS 8456000366 8280434586 02-03-2026 MON

3 PATRA MALA MALA AWC-1 AWC RURAL 36 15 11 26 11 13 24 HIRAMANI MAHALIK 9692865754 8280434591 02-03-2026 MON

4 DOLA PURNIMA 03-03-2026 TUE

5 HOLI 04-03-2026 WED

6 PATRA TINA TINA AWC-1 AWC RURAL 40 14 14 28 13 16 29 GITANJALI MALLIK 9861806532 8280434590 05-03-2026 THU

7 PATRA TINA TINA AWC-2 AWC RURAL 40 12 10 22 8 14 22 RANJITA BARIK 6370102274 8280434590 05-03-2026 THU

8 PATRA BARUNSING BARUNASING AWC-1 AWC RURAL 34 11 8 19 SANTILATA JENA 7894223164 8280434585 05-03-2026 THU

9 REFERRAL DAY 06-03-2026 FRI

10 CHILAPADA BAHAL BAHAL AWC AWC RURAL 30 10 7 17 TANUSMITA BEHERA 9348232841 8280434561 07-03-2026 SAT

11 CHILAPADA HENTASURA HENTASURA AWC AWC RURAL 34 13 11 24 25 15 40 BOBYLATA MALLIK 9178696371 8280434561 07-03-2026 SAT

12 CHILAPADA UTHULI UTHULI AWC AWC RURAL 34 13 16 29 10 0 10
SUSHRI KRISHNA RANI 

PATRA
9348192856 8280434561 07-03-2026 SAT

13 SUNDAY 08-03-2026 SUN

14 CHILAPADA UTHULI UTHULI AWC AWC RURAL 34 0 9 9
SUSHRI KRISHNA RANI 

PATRA
9348192856 8280434561 09-03-2026 MON

15 CHILAPADA GADAPADA GADAPADA AWC AWC RURAL 24 10 7 17 7 8 15 BIJAYA LAXMI MISHRA 9861685236 8280434563 09-03-2026 MON

16 CHILAPADA BIRUAN BIRUAN AWC-1 AWC RURAL 24 15 18 33 17 29 46 SANJITA SAHOO 9348775643 8280434563 09-03-2026 MON

17 CHILAPADA BIRUAN BIRUAN AWC-2 AWC RURAL 24 20 17 37 12 13 25 SUKUMARI PANDA 9658103581 8280434563 10-03-2026 TUE

18 CHILAPADA HIRATIKIRI
CHANDATIKIRI & HIRATIKIRI 

AWC
AWC RURAL 34 12 11 23 10 10 20 MANASHI SATPATHY 8328867544 8280434563 10-03-2026 TUE

19 PATRIPAL CHAKULIA CHAKULIA AWC AWC RURAL 18 13 14 27 17 17 34 MINATI PARIDA 63708995310 8280434459 11-03-2026 WED

20 PATRIPAL KUANRPUR KUANRPUR AWC-1 AWC RURAL 18 9 13 22 11 12 23 AHALYA GOCCHAYAT 7605952447 8280434459 11-03-2026 WED

21 PATRIPAL KUANRPUR KUANRPUR AWC-2 AWC RURAL 18 6 4 10 10 12 22
SULOCHANA 

MOHALIK
7854965705 8280434459 12-03-2026 THU

22 PATRIPAL SILASUAN SILASUAN AWC AWC RURAL 14 15 22 37 18 13 31 RANJITA MOHANTY 7684058793 8280434459 12-03-2026 THU

23 REFERRAL DAY 13-03-2026 FRI

24 SLAG DAY 14-03-2026 SAT
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25 SUNDAY 15-03-2026 SUN

26 PATRIPAL MUKUNDAPUR MUKUNDAPUR AWC-1 AWC RURAL 18 16 13 29 15 10 25 PARBATI MAHARANA 7978589678 8280434457 16-03-2026 MON

27 PATRIPAL MUKUNDAPUR MUKUNDAPUR AWC-2 AWC RURAL 18 12 18 30 7 11 18 KHEIRUN NISHA 8260348848 8280434457 16-03-2026 MON

28 REMUNA REMUNA
SIDDHESWAR COLONY 

AWC
AWC RURAL 6 22 12 34 4 2 6

JYOSHNARANI 

PRADHAN
8144812805 8280434473

17-03-2026
TUE

29 REMUNA REMUNA JOGESWARPUR AWC AWC RURAL 8 18 16 34 10 6 16
SUBHASMITA 

PADHIARY
9348273548 8280434474

17-03-2026
TUE

30 REMUNA REMUNA ATHANTAR AWC AWC RURAL 5 22 14 36 10 9 19 BIRUPA MAHALIK 7077871843 8280434474
18-03-2026

WED

31 REMUNA REMUNA DIHAREMUNA AWC AWC RURAL 4 11 17 28 19 12 31 MAMATA DALEI 7815030352 8280434474
18-03-2026

WED

32 REMUNA REMUNA RUDRAPUR AWC AWC RURAL 4 5 14 19 5 12 17 ANAJANA DAS 6371266231 8280438878 19-03-2026 THU

33 REMUNA REMUNA GOUDA DANDA AWC AWC RURAL 4 10 13 23 5 9 14 BANDITA DAS 9438321753 8280434474 19-03-2026 THU

34 REFERRAL DAY 20-03-2026 FRI

35 RAMAJAN ID-UL-FIDA 21-03-2026 SAT

36 SUNDAY 22-03-2026 SUN

37 KANRALI GANIPUR GANIPUR AWC AWC RURAL 8 50 34 84 17 13 30 MEHERUN NISHA 9692536420 8280434506 23-03-2026 MON

38 KANRALI KANRALI JAGANNATHPUR-2 AWC RURAL 8 20 16 36 12 8 20
SANJUKTA 

MOHAPATRA
6371283190 8280434504 24-03-2026 TUE

39 KANRALI KANRALI KANRALI AWC AWC RURAL 14 10 17 27 13 12 25 KANAKALATA SAHU 6371422365 8280434506 24-03-2026 TUE

40 KANRALI HARIPUR HARIPUR AWC-1 AWC RURAL 10 22 30 52 15 17 32 FARZANA BEGAM 7008172913 8280434509 25-03-2026 WED

41 RAMA NAVAMI 26-03-2026 THU

42 REFERRAL DAY 27-03-2026 FRI

43 KANRALI HARIPUR HARIPUR AWC-2 AWC RURAL 10 17 27 44 18 18 36 SEHENUR BIBI 9778110149 8280434509 28-03-2026 SAT

44 SUNDAY 29-03-2026 SUN

45 REMUNA REMUNA MADHIPUR AWC-2 AWC RURAL 5 9 11 20 11 9 20 RADAHAMANI KAMILA 9692254825 8280434479 30-03-2026 MON

46 REMUNA REMUNA MADHIPUR AWC-4 AWC RURAL 5 7 11 18 10 6 16 MAMATA SAHU 70008098450 8280434479 30-03-2026 MON

47 REMUNA REMUNA MADHIPUR AWC-5 AWC RURAL 5 10 16 26 10 10 20 AJODHYA BARIK 9861103316 8280434479 30-03-2026 MON

48 REMUNA REMUNA MADHIPUA AWC-1 AWC RURAL 4 11 15 26 6 4 10 PRAGYAN PATI DAS 7381289063 8280434472 31-03-2026 TUE

49 REMUNA REMUNA MADHIPUA AWC-3 AWC RURAL 4 20 19 39 4 6 10 SASMITA RANA 8093661877 8280434472 31-03-2026 TUE

TOTAL 638 503 508 1011 379 371 750
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